ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
OTTAWA
TYPE
LED AREA
SERIES
SITE & AREA
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model OTTAWA
Type LED AREA
Series SITE & AREA
FIXTURE WATTAGE VOLTAGE LED CHIPS CCT & CRI OPTICS MOUNTING
CONFIGURATION
COLOR OPTIONS
OT
50W
75W
115W
145W
180W
200W
230W
250W
300W
400W
NV = 100v-
277v
HV =
347/480v
L3 = LUMILEDS3030
130-140 lm/W
L5 = LUMILEDS5050
160-170 lm/W
3070 = 3000K
70CRI
3570 = 3500K
70CRI
5070 = 5000K
70CRI
5770 = 5700K
70CRI
3080 = 3000K
80CRI
4080 = 4000K
80CRI
5080 = 5000K
80CRI
5780 = 5700K
80CRI
T2
T3
T4
T5
Bracket Types -
(see pg. 8 & 9 for
bracket options)
TA = Type A
TB = Type B
TC = Type C
TE = Type E
TF = Type F
DB =
Dark
Bronze
BK = Black
GR = Grey
CC =
Custom
M = Motion
Sensor
PC = Photocell
D = Dimming
SPD10KV
SPD20KV
DS = DIP
SWITCH
S = Surge
Protection